
Bourne Valley Riding Club Show Jumping, 20th March 2016 at Tidworth EC 

CLASS 1 - 70cm (2’3” )  BVRC 

1 Janet Burnett Flashlight Y 

2 Karen Duggleby Ruby Y 

3 Frances Hall Bellindene Magnum Y 

4 Rosie Horne Iveragh Y 

5 Faye Chivers Nefydd Becca Y 

6 Elizabeth Paton Ebony Y 

7 Katey Cuthbertson Ptolmy Y 

8 Jem Manders Classic Oki Charm Y 

9 Fran Harper Nellie Y 

E Sabrina Selleman-Hiscock Quetta Y 

E Emily Fiddes Owl Y 

    CLASS 2 - 75cm (2’6”) 
  1 Kay Pogson Lady Guinevere Y 

2 Louise Egginton  Ginger Y 

3 Melanie Robertson Toby Y 

4 Katey Cuthbertson Cintia Y 

5 Marion Brown Alfie Y 

6 Sandra Groves Timmy Y 

7 Jo Evans  Galway Realta N 

8 Stephanie Endersby BoleyBawn Rebel Y 

9 Louise Parr Badger Y 

10 Jem Manders  Classic Oki Charm Y 

 Janet Burnett Flashlight Y 

 Frances Hall Bellindene Magnum Y 

 Lisa Wood Emma's Secret N 

 Larissa Andrews Livios N 

 Katey Cuthbertson Underground Y 

 Lorraine Storer Pasodoble Y 

 Megan Fox Red Kite N 

 Rosie Horne Iveragh Y 

 Michelle Griffiths Lord Ego Y 

 Emily Fiddes Owl Y 

E Karen Duggelby Flossie Y 

E  Jonathan Hurst Kilncopse Delight N 

    



 

CLASS 3- 85cm (2’9”)   

1 Kay Pogson Lady Guinevere Y 

2 Jo Evans Galway Realta N 

3 Michelle Raymond Millyford Malarky Y 

4 Katey Cuthbertson Bobon Y 

5 Helen Nash-Steer Blue Gray Marquis Y 

6 Sophie Veal  Roy The Rascle N 

7 Michelle Raymond Cass Y 

8 Janet Burnett Flashlight Y 

9 Catherine Carlton-Smith Noddy N 

10 Stephanie Endersby BoleyBawn Rebel Y 

 Lorraine Storer Pasodoble Y 

 Lisa Leighton Kerslake Moor N 

 Sandra Groves Timmy Y 

 Rebecca Darke Disco Diva Y 

 Lisa Wood Emma's Secret N 

 Louise Egginton Ginger Y 

 Marion Brown Alfie Y 

 Michelle Griffiths Lord Ego Y 

 Gemma Hamilton The Lovely Humphrey N 

R Karen Duggleby Flossie Y 

R Jonathan Hurst Kilncopse Delight N 

R Melanie Robertson Toby Y 

R Louise Parr Badger Y 

    CLASS 4 - 90cm (3’) 
  1 Michelle Raymond Millyford Malarky Y 

2 Lisa Leighton Kerslake Moore N 

3 Faye Chivers Perfect Imperfection Y 

4 Susie Pool Folds Acacia Y 

5 Rebecca Darke Disco Diva Y 

6 Annabel Mead Wijiwoo Y 

R Catherine Carlton-Smith Noddy N 

E Lucy Bexon Kimba Elite N 

    CLASS 5 - 1m (3’3”) 
  1 Faye Chivers Perfect Imperfection Y 

2 Melissa Vernon Cloudy N 

3 Melissa Vernon Mojo N 

4 Susie Pool Folds Acacia Y 

R Annabel Mead Wijiwoo Y 

N/R Lucy Bexon Kimbas Elite N 

 


